ICatarinense de Supercross

SX2
Corrida

Race (25 Laps)

Sao Bento do Sul 0,000 Km

4/5/2008 15:30.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(20) ANDERSON CIDADE
1 15:38:35.856
2 37.112 +1.301 15:39:12.968
3 36.307 +0.496 15:39:49.275
4 36.631 +0.820 15:40:25.906
5 35.811 - 15:41:01.717
6 37.222 +1.411 15:41:38.939
7 36.214 +0.403 15:42:15.153
8 36.314 +0.503 15:42:51.467
9 37.037 +1.226 15:43:28.504
10 37.439 +1.628 15:44:05.943
11 36.989 +1.178 15:44:42.932
12 37.761 +1.950 15:45:20.693
13 37.324 +1.513 15:45:58.017
14 38.065 +2.254 15:46:36.082
15 37.875 +2.064 15:47:13.957
16 38.103 +2.292 15:47:52.060
17 38.000 +2.189 15:48:30.060
18 37.799 +1.988 15:49:07.859
19 38.204 +2.393 15:49:46.063
20 37.858 +2.047 15:50:23.921
21 38.235 +2.424 15:51:02.156
22 38.633 +2.822 15:51:40.789
23 38.921 +3.110 15:52:19.710
24 39.627 +3.816 15:52:59.337
25 38.602 +2.791 15:53:37.939
26 40.983 +5.172 15:54:18.922
(913) JHONATAN BATISTA
1 15:38:34.915
2 36.983 +0.517 15:39:11.898
3 36.629 +0.163 15:39:48.527
4 36.944 +0.478 15:40:25.471
5 37.657 +1.191 15:41:03.128
6 36.554 +0.088 15:41:39.682
7 36.466 - 15:42:16.148
8 36.523 +0.057 15:42:52.671
9 38.269 +1.803 15:43:30.940
10 37.926 +1.460 15:44:08.866
11 37.135 +0.669 15:44:46.001
12 37.038 +0.572 15:45:23.039
13 38.874 +2.408 15:46:01.913
14 37.404 +0.938 15:46:39.317
15 37.590 +1.124 15:47:16.907
16 38.736 +2.270 15:47:55.643
17 48.871 +12.405 15:48:44.514
18 40.717 +4.251 15:49:25.231
19 38.109 +1.643 15:50:03.340
20 38.546 +2.080 15:50:41.886
21 38.643 +2.177 15:51:20.529
22 38.813 +2.347 15:51:59.342
23 38.658 +2.192 15:52:38.000
24 41.079 +4.613 15:53:19.079
25 40.867 +4.401 15:53:59.946
26 41.804 +5.338 15:54:41.750
(109) JONATHAN MENEGASSO
1 15:38:40.264
2 39.844 +0.762 15:39:20.108
3 40.368 +1.286 15:40:00.476
4 39.374 +0.292 15:40:39.850
5 40.377 +1.295 15:41:20.227
6 39.799 +0.717 15:42:00.026
7 40.210 +1.128 15:42:40.236
8 39.901 +0.819 15:43:20.137

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 40.381 +1.299 15:44:00.518
10 40.045 +0.963 15:44:40.563
11 41.094 +2.012 15:45:21.657
12 41.914 +2.832 15:46:03.571
13 40.339 +1.257 15:46:43.910
14 40.656 +1.574 15:47:24.566
15 40.928 +1.846 15:48:05.494
16 40.338 +1.256 15:48:45.832
17 41.896 +2.814 15:49:27.728
18 39.082 - 15:50:06.810
19 39.893 +0.811 15:50:46.703
20 40.753 +1.671 15:51:27.456
21 40.950 +1.868 15:52:08.406
22 40.698 +1.616 15:52:49.104
23 40.107 +1.025 15:53:29.211
24 41.369 +2.287 15:54:10.580
25 43.902 +4.820 15:54:54.482
(210) ALAN RICARDO PRIM
1 15:38:39.155
2 40.168 +1.472 15:39:19.323
3 39.812 +1.116 15:39:59.135
4 39.651 +0.955 15:40:38.786
5 39.663 +0.967 15:41:18.449
6 39.435 +0.739 15:41:57.884
7 39.390 +0.694 15:42:37.274
8 39.849 +1.153 15:43:17.123
9 38.787 +0.091 15:43:55.910
10 39.126 +0.430 15:44:35.036
11 38.770 +0.074 15:45:13.806
12 38.696 - 15:45:52.502
13 41.468 +2.772 15:46:33.970
14 44,013 +5.317 15:47:17.983
15 41.898 +3.202 15:47:59.881
16 41.652 +2.956 15:48:41.533
17 41.287 +2.591 15:49:22.820
18 45.160 +6.464 15:50:07.980
19 44.029 +5.333 15:50:52.009
20 42.179 +3.483 15:51:34.188
21 42.878 +4.182 15:52:17.066
22 43.964 +5.268 15:53:01.030
23 41.877 +3.181 15:53:42.907
24 42.856 +4.160 15:54:25.763
(111) ALEX CAVALCA
1 15:38:41.685
2 40.393 +1.111 15:39:22.078
3 41.643 +2.361 15:40:03.721
4 39.957 +0.675 15:40:43.678
5 40.269 +0.987 15:41:23.947
6 39.282 - 15:42:03.229
7 39.412 +0.130 15:42:42.641
8 40.677 +1.395 15:43:23.318
9 41.956 +2.674 15:44:05.274
10 42.564 +3.282 15:44:47.838
11 40.205 +0.923 15:45:28.043
12 40.711 +1.429 15:46:08.754
13 41.935 +2.653 15:46:50.689
14 40.926 +1.644 15:47:31.615
15 41.567 +2.285 15:48:13.182
16 42.292 +3.010 15:48:55.474
17 41.476 +2.194 15:49:36.950
18 41.451 +2.169 15:50:18.401
19 44.147 +4.865 15:51:02.548
20 42.378 +3.096 15:51:44.926
21 40.599 +1.317 15:52:25.525

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
22 42.010 +2.728 15:53:07.535
23 42511 +3.229 15:53:50.046
24 43.106 +3.824 15:54:33.152
(206) LEANDRO SMAKOVICZ
1 15:38:37.200
2 37.712 +0.776 15:39:14.912
3 36.936 - 15:39:51.848
4 37.819 +0.883 15:40:29.667
5 1:20.816 +43.880 15:41:50.483
6 41.299 +4.363 15:42:31.782
7 39.738 +2.802 15:43:11.520
8 39.534 +2.598 15:43:51.054
9 37.759 +0.823 15:44:28.813
10 38.906 +1.970 15:45:07.719
11 39.610 +2.674 15:45:47.329
12 39.850 +2.914 15:46:27.179
13 40.537 +3.601 15:47:07.716
14 41.614 +4.678 15:47:49.330
15 39.896 +2.960 15:48:29.226
16 40.863 +3.927 15:49:10.089
17 41.029 +4.093 15:49:51.118
18 39.401 +2.465 15:50:30.519
19 40.225 +3.289 15:51:10.744
20 41.211 +4.275 15:51:51.955
21 42.495 +5.559 15:52:34.450
22 43.246 +6.310 15:53:17.696
23 43.282 +6.346 15:54:00.978
24 44.988 +8.052 15:54:45.966
(34) GABRIEL GENTIL
1 15:38:38.301
2 37.300 - 15:39:15.601
3 37.497 +0.197 15:39:53.098
4 37.580 +0.280 15:40:30.678
5 38.967 +1.667 15:41:09.645
6 37.872 +0.572 15:41:47.517
7 37.678 +0.378 15:42:25.195
8 37.418 +0.118 15:43:02.613
9 38.615 +1.315 15:43:41.228
10 37.882 +0.582 15:44:19.110
11 37.620 +0.320 15:44:56.730
12 37.496 +0.196 15:45:34.226
13 7:40.504 +7:03.204 15:53:14.730
14 41.487 +4.187 15:53:56.217
15 42.675 +5.375 15:54:38.892
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